
S
an

 A
n

to
n

io
 C

ri
m

ia
l 

D
ef

en
se

 L
aw

ye
rs

 A
ss

oc
ia

ti
on

P.
O

. B
ox

 8
31

20
6

S
an

 A
n

to
n

io
, T

ex
as

 7
82

83
-1

20
6

w
w

w
.s

ac
dl

a.
co

m
w

w
w

.t
cd

la
.c

om

San Antonio Criminal Defense Lawyers Association
Texas Criminal Defense Lawyers Association

Fiesta 2023Fiesta 2023
Advanced Criminal Defense

April 21-22, 2023
DoubleTree by Hilton

San Antonio Airport
611 NW Loop 410

San Antonio, Texas

John Convery & Mark Stevens
Course Directors

kpreston
Cross-Out



Schedule:
Friday, April 21

Saturday, April 22

Fiesta 2023
Advanced Criminal Defense

April 21-22, 2023
Course Directors:

Location:
John Convery & Mark Stevens
DoubleTree by Hilton San Antonio Airport
611 NW Loop 410
San Antonio, Texas 78216

Contact Information

Reserve My Space / Materials

The Easiest Way to Register is online at www.sacdla.com in the CLE section or at
www.tcdla.com.

Payment

Register Online at www.sacdla.com or mail payment to:

New member  Update my information

Name      Bar Number
Address    
City    State  Zip
Phone   Fax   Email

Note: This course is not open to prosecutors and their staff. The practice of criminal defense is much 
different today than even last year. The Fiesta Advanced Criminal Defense CLE will help its attendees 
provide professional and ethical assistance to citizens accused of crimes. Each of the topics is designed to 
allow both the novice and advanced criminal defense practitioner to use the information and resources 
immediately in defense of clients. The experienced speakers from around Texas and specifically designed 
curriculum promise to provide current invaluable insight and trial skills to all who attend.

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:30 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

11:15 am

12:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm
.

2:45 pm
.

3:30 pm

3:45 pm

4:30 pm

5:15 pm

8:30 am

9:30 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

11:15 am

12:00 pm

Registration/Continental Breakfast

Goldstein on the Fourth Amendment          Gerry Goldstein

Defending a Marijuana Case          Daniel Mehler

Morning Break

Lessons from the Listserv          Steven Gilmore

Non-Traditional Motions          Mark Stevens

Lunch Speaker TBD

What the MAC Can Do for You          Jessica Canter

Federal Practice for Those Who Practice in State Court
           Roland Garcia

You Can Win Your Family Violence Case in Voir Dire
           Karen Corby

Afternoon Break

Winning With a Good Jury Charge          David Gonzalez

Family Violence          Lisa Greenberg

Adjourn

Ethics by          Laurie Key

Voir Dire by          Jeff Kearney

Morning Break

Sexual Assault          Angelica Cogliano

Cross-Examining the Expert Witness          Michael Gross

Adjourn

CLE 11.0 hours, including 2.0 hours ethics.
Seminars sponsored by CDLP are funded by a state grant administered by the Texas Court of Criminal Appeals.

Lawyers practicing less than 1 year $49
$195 pre-registration for member of SACDLA or TCDLA (by April 7, 2023)
$245 for member of SACDLA or TCDLA
$295 non-member

Seminar Registration Membership Fee
Check Payable to SACDLA Credit Card (Visa, Mastercard, AMEX, or Discover)

Credit Card Number Expiration Date CVV Code

Name On Card Signature

San Antonio Criminal Defense Lawyers Association
P.O. Box 831206
San Antonio, Texas 78283-1206




