Antonio Crimial Defense Lawyers Association

Antonio, Texas 78283-1206

Advanced Criminal Defense

April 21-22, 2023

DoubleTree by Hilton San Antonio Airport 611 NW Loop 410 San Antonio, Texas

John Convery & Mark Stevens **Course Directors**



San Antonio Criminal Defense Lawyers Association **Texas Criminal Defense Lawyers Association**

Schedule:

Friday, April 21

8:00 am	Registration/Continental Breakfast			
8:30 am	Goldstein on the Fourth Amendment Gerry Goldstein			
9:30 am	Defending a Marijuana Case A. Daniel Mehler			
10:15 am	Morning Break			
10:30 am	Lessons from the Listserv Steven Gilmore			
11:15 am	Non-Traditional Motions Mark Stevens			
12:00 pm	Lunch Speaker TBD			
1:30 pm	What the MAC Can Do for You Jessica Canter			
2:00 pm	Federal Practice for Those Who Practice in State Court Roland Garcia			
2:45 pm	You Can Win Your Family Violence Case in Voir Dire Karen Corby			
3:30 pm	Afternoon Break			
3:45 pm	Winning With a Good Jury Charge David Gonzalez			
4:30 pm	Family Violence Lisa Greenberg			
5:15 pm	Adjourn			
Saturday, April 22				
8:30 am	Ethics by Laurie Key			
9:30 am	Voir Dire by Jeff Kearney			
10:15 am	Morning Break			
10:30 am	Sexual Assault Angelica Cogliano			
11:15 am	Cross-Examining the Expert Witness Michael Gross			
12:00 pm	Adjourn			

CLE 11.0 hours, including 2.0 hours ethics.

Seminars sponsored by CDLP are funded by a state grant administered by the Texas Court of Criminal Appeals.

Fiesta 2023

Advanced Criminal Defense

April 21-22, 2023

Course Directors: John Convery & Mark Stevens

Location: DoubleTree by Hilton San Antonio Airport

611 NW Loop 410

San Antonio, Texas 78216

Contact Information

New mem	iber 🔛 Update i	my information	
Name		Bar Number	
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone	Fax	Email	
Reserve My	y Space / Materia	als	
different today than provide professional allow both the novic immediately in defe	even last year. The Fiesta Adva and ethical assistance to citiz e and advanced criminal defe nse of clients. The experience	nd their staff. The practice of cr anced Criminal Defense CLE wi ens accused of crimes. Each of ense practitioner to use the info d speakers from around Texas a insight and trial skills to all wh	II help its attendees the topics is designed to rmation and resources and specifically designed
The Easiest W www.tcdla.com.	ay to Register is onlin	e at www.sacdla.com in the	CLE section or at
☐ \$195 pre-re	ember of SACDLA or TCDLA	CDLA or TCDLA (by April 7, 2023	3)
	☐ Seminar Registration le to SACDLA ☐ Credit	☐ Membership Fee Card (Visa, Mastercard, AMEX,	or Discover)
Credit Card Number		Expiration Date	CVV Code
Name On Card		Signature	

Register Online at www.sacdla.com or mail payment to:

San Antonio Criminal Defense Lawyers Association P.O. Box 831206 San Antonio, Texas 78283-1206